

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OTTERBOTS 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,893.12
2023-05-10	Donation from ERNESTINE	txn_qkHmYX	\$15.00	\$2,908.12
2023-05-10	Donation from IRENE LEDESMA	txn_vgHWP4	\$15.00	\$2,923.12
2023-05-10	Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB	txn_nEHLYK	\$144.00	\$3,067.12
2023-05-10	Donation from ASHLEY NANAYAKKARA	txn_brHRnx	\$3.00	\$3,070.12
2023-05-10	Donation from ANGEL ARIAS	txn_rYHAEd	\$10.00	\$3,080.12
2023-05-10	Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB	txn_p5HbvJ	\$40.00	\$3,120.12
2023-05-10	Donation from JARRETT GALANTE	txn_nEHLVK	\$6.00	\$3,126.12
2023-05-10	Donation from ANDREA	txn_wNHZ4y	\$5.00	\$3,131.12
2023-05-10	Donation from ALEJANDRA MENDIETA	txn_p5HbrJ	\$35.00	\$3,166.12
2023-05-22	DEPOSIT	txn_MNHROr	\$320.00	\$3,486.12
	WITHDRAWN: \$0.00. DEPOSITED: \$593.00.			\$3,486.12

*OtterBots* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *OtterBots*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.